
Platz Name 1 2 3 4 5 Gesamt

1 Duczek, Fabienne 99 98 99 98 0 394
2 Duczek, Justin 99 0 98 97 99 393

Hinrichs, Gerhard 98 98 97 0 100 393
4 Bartels, Günter 99 99 98 0 96 392

Bartels, Nadine 0 99 100 94 99 392
Jancsik, Maik 99 98 99 0 96 392
Schulz, Sigrid 98 100 0 97 97 392

8 Reichelt, Jette 97 98 0 98 98 391
9 Duczek, Anja 100 97 97 96 0 390
10 Reichelt, Till 98 98 97 96 0 389
11 Bartens, Urte 0 97 99 98 94 388

Münchow, Stefan 100 96 95 97 0 388
Piorek, Gudrun 96 0 96 99 97 388
Schmidt, Timon 97 100 96 95 0 388
Tödter, Kai 96 97 98 97 0 388

16 Reichelt, Jörn 94 98 98 0 96 386
17 Berndt, Michel 97 98 95 0 94 384

Duczek, Karim 98 95 94 97 0 384
Gerigk, Mirko 96 95 0 97 96 384
Grosser, Horst-Werner 97 94 97 96 0 384

21 Fröhlich, Chantal 97 96 0 97 93 383
22 Bartels, Tobias 92 0 96 97 97 382
23 Ölscher, Sebastian 97 95 95 92 0 379

Rohde, Markus 93 95 94 97 0 379
Schröder, Bernd 92 96 97 94 0 379
Wiechern, Christian 93 96 94 96 0 379

27 Zahn, Rolf 97 0 95 95 90 377
28 Bartens, Nils 95 94 95 91 0 375
29 Grosser, Wilfried 96 0 95 94 89 374

Schmidt, Roland 94 92 94 94 0 374
31 Feldmann, Klaus-Dieter 93 90 0 94 94 371

Gesamtergebnis 2022



Ibrahim, Naief 96 92 91 0 92 371
33 Prohaska, Stefan 90 85 0 98 91 364
34 Schröder, Sebastian 92 90 89 87 0 358
35 Schmidt, Conny 81 89 85 85 0 340
36 Baden, Mathias 88 87 76 74 0 325
37 Schulz, Sören 99 97 95 0 0 291
38 Sroka, Bernd-Michael 95 93 0 0 0 188

Stand: 11. September 2022  



Bedingung 1 2 3 4 Str.-Erg.

Meisterklasse
Duczek, Fabienne 99 98 99 98 0 394

Duczek, Justin 99 0 98 97 99 393

Reichelt, Jette 97 98 0 98 98 391

Duczek, Anja 100 97 97 96 0 390

Reichelt, Till 98 98 97 96 0 389

Tödter, Kai 96 97 98 97 0 388

Ölscher, Sebastian 97 95 95 92 0 379

1. Schießklasse
Hinrichs, Gerhard 98 98 97 0 100 393

Bartels, Günter 99 99 98 0 96 392

Bartels, Nadine 0 99 100 94 99 392

Jancsik, Maik 99 98 99 0 96 392

Münchow, Stefan 100 96 95 97 0 388

Piorek, Gudrun 96 0 96 99 97 388

Schmidt, Timon 97 100 96 95 0 388

Reichelt, Jörn 94 98 98 0 96 386

Duczek, Karim 98 95 94 97 0 384

Zahn, Rolf 97 0 95 95 90 377

Grosser, Wilfried 96 0 95 94 89 374
Ibrahim, Naief 96 92 91 0 92 371

Bedingungsschießen 2022



2. Schießklasse
Bartens, Urte 0 97 99 98 94 388

Berndt, Michel 97 98 95 0 94 384

Gerigk, Mirko 96 95 0 97 96 384

Grosser, Horst-Werner 97 94 97 96 0 384

Fröhlich, Chantal 97 96 0 97 93 383

Bartels, Tobias 92 0 96 97 97 382

Rohde, Markus 93 95 94 97 0 379

Schröder, Bernd 92 96 97 94 0 379

Wiechern, Christian 93 96 94 96 0 379

Bartens, Nils 95 94 95 91 0 375

Schmidt, Roland 94 92 94 94 0 374

Feldmann, Klaus-Dieter 93 90 0 94 94 371

Prohaska, Stefan 90 85 0 98 91 364

Schröder, Sebastian 92 90 89 87 0 358

Schmidt, Conny 81 89 85 85 0 340

Baden, Mathias 88 87 76 74 0 325

Schulz, Sören 99 97 95 0 0 291

Altersklasse
Schulz, Sigrid 98 100 0 97 97 392

Sroka, Bernd-Michael 95 93 0 0 0 188

Stand: 11. September 2022  




